

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3245 OF 2003

R.L. KALATHIA & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhvi Divan,Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Renuka Sahu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master